	KOSHER CERTIFICATION JERUSALEM		ב"ה			
	NUSHER CERTIFI	CATION JERUSALEIN		Certificate No. KPL1420KCJ		
KOSHER	Kosher Certificati	on Agency		Date: 20/12/2023		
		KOSHER CERTIFICATE				
This is to certify that the following product (s) prepared by						
KANPUR PLAS	FIPACK LTD.					
		-Gajner Road, Shyampur, Kanpur	Dehat-209101, (U.P.) INDL	A		
	-	ertification Jerusalem, these products o re-mentioned products are strictly KOS		HRUT and are		
Product Name		Kosher Status		Certification requirement		
All products listed page no	. 2	Pareve non-Passo	)ver	KOSHER symbol required		
Please contact me with any q Signature Rabbi Eldad Zamir Director	approved by Kosher Jerusalem. puestions regarding the kosher s		oss-contamination with non-Ko	J		
	koshercj.com www.koshercj.com			This certificate valid up to 19/12/2024 Page 1 of 2		

KJ	KOSHER CERTIFICATION JE		Certificate No. KPL1420KCJ				
KOSHER			Date:20/12/2023				
KOSHER CERTIFICATE This is to certify that the following product (s) prepared by Kanpur Plastipack Limited							
PP Woven Fabric (Coated/		Pareve non-Passover	KONIER symbol required				
<u> 3 Layer Blown Film Liner</u>		Pareve non-Passover	symbol required				
Filler Cord/PP Dust-Proof		Pareve non-Passover	KOSUER symbol required				
<u> Multifilament Yarn (MFY)</u>		Pareve non-Passover	KOSTER symbol required				
<u>PP</u> <u>Woven Fabric of PP Mu</u>	ultifilament	Pareve non-Passover	KOSHER symbol required				
Signature							
24							
Rabbi Eldad Zamir Director		KOSH					
Kosher Certification Jerusalem, PO BOX 307, Nave Daniel, 9090900, Israel This certificate valid up to 19/12/2024   rabbi@koshercj.com or india@koshercj.com www.koshercj.com Contact No. +972 509010171 Page 2 of 2							